14
ÖSSUR OA SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE
 S
O

S
UNLOADER ONE®
ORDERING INFORMATION
UNLOADER ONE WITH SMARTDOSING
Size Calf circumference Left medial Right medial Left lateral Right lateral
Small 12.2 – 14" (31 – 36 cm) B-240618712  B-240518712  B-240628712  B-240528712
Medium 14 – 16.75" (36 – 43 cm) B-240618713  B-240518713  B-240628713  B-240528713
Large 16.75 – 20" (43 – 51 cm) B-240618714  B-240518714  B-240628714  B-240528714
X-Large 20 – 24" (51 – 61 cm) B-240618715 B-240518715  B-240628715  B-240528715
UNLOADER ONE SHORT WITH SMARTDOSING
Size Calf circumference Left medial Right medial Left lateral Right lateral
 X-Small 9.8 – 12.2" (25 – 31 cm) B-241618711  B-241518711 B-241628711 B-241528711
 Small 12.2 – 14" (31 – 36 cm) B-241618712 B-241518712  B-241628712    B-241528712
 Medium 14 – 16.75" (36 – 43 cm) B-241618713  B-241518713  B-241628713  B-241528713
 Large 16.75 – 20" (43 – 51 cm) B-241618714 B-241518714 B-241628714 B-241528714
 X-Large 20 – 24" (51 – 61 cm) B-241618715 B-241518715 B-241628715 B-241528715
UNLOADER ONE WITH RATCHET
Size Calf circumference Left medial Right medial Left lateral Right lateral
Small 12.2 – 14" (31 – 36 cm) B-240619712 B-240519712 B-240629712 B-240529712
Medium 14 – 16.75" (36 – 43 cm) B-240619713 B-240519713 B-240629713 B-240529713
Large 16.75 – 20" (43 – 51 cm) B-240619714 B-240519714 B-240629714 B-240529714
X-Large 20 – 24" (51 – 61 cm) B-240619715 B-240519715 B-240629715 B-240529715
UNLOADER ONE SHORT WITH RATCHET
Size Calf circumference Left medial Right medial Left lateral Right lateral
X-Small 9.8 – 12.2" (25 – 31 cm) B-241619711 B-241519711 B-241629711 B-241529711
Small 12.2 – 14" (31 – 36 cm) B-241619712 B-241519712 B-241629712 B-241529712
Medium 14 – 16.75" (36 – 43 cm) B-241619713 B-241519713 B-241629713 B-241529713
Large 16.75 – 20" (43 – 51 cm) B-241619714 B-241519714 B-241629714 B-241529714
X-Large 20 – 24" (51 – 61 cm) B-241619715 B-241519715 B-241629715 B-241529715
Standard version is recommended for patients between 5'5" and 6'4" (1,65 and 1.92 meters tall).
Short version is recommended for patients under 5'5" (1,65 meters tall).
Hinge is placed on the side of the affected compartment